Name of the payee

TIME WARNER CABLE (BFLO)

TIME WARNER CABLE

SPOK, INC

NU-WAY AUTO PARTS

MEDLAB INC

DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC
LATINA BOULEVARD PRODUCE
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

DCB ELEVATOR CO INC
MAGAVERN MAGAVERN & GRIMM
MAPLEVALE FARMS INC

MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV
MOTOROLA INC

FLYNNS OMAR TIRE

POLYDYNE INC

SUPERIOR LUBRICANTS CO INC
VOLLAND ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT CORP
REMEL INC

THOMSON WEST

XYLEM DEWATERING SOLUTIONS INC
W B MASON CO INC

B | INCORPORATED

VERIZON

VERIZON

EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY

DIVAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC
DIVAL SAFETY EQUIP

CORR DISTRIBUTORS INC

BUFFALO TRUCK CENTER INC

ERB CO INC

WILLCARE INC

VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICE INC
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NEW YORK
BAKER & TAYLOR INC

SIMPLEX GRINNELL

FLEET MAINTENANCE INC
CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORP

JWC ENVIRONMENTAL INC

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS

ZELLER ELECTRIC

OVERDRIVE INC

Amount paid
-270.50
-503.18
-33.70
-735.78
-6,829.00
-3,978.83
-13,594.30
-6,710.55
-277.83
-7,879.50
-60.00
-1,573.12
-105.42
-13,674.90
-1,060.32
-25,686.40
-416.75
-8,442.13
-925.00
-6,084.69
-3,998.00
-2,603.84
-579.00
-113.66
-1,269.60
-2,742.26
-1,678.19
-308.00
-4,292.75
14,428.94
-302.73
-464.86
-3,232.90
-53,929.89
-1,068.94
24,780.24
-3,550.00
-9,084.16
-40,637.00
-24,305.00
-474.68
-242.38
-6,146.39

Payment date
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016



Name of the payee

KEMIRA WATER SOLUTIONS
VERIZON

TENNEY COIN LAUNDRY

GALE CENGAGE LEARNING
BENJAMIN FOODS

VERIZON BUSINESS

TIME WARNER CABLE
CAPPELLINO CHEVROLET INC
Diocese of Buffalo

Jacqueline Felser

JEF Capital Real Estate, LLC
Kai D. Lewis

Norman Bennett

Robert p. Warrington
REISDORF, ZACHARY AND
SASALA, DIANE AND

43 COURT STREET REALTY
ABC LEGAL SERVICES INC

ACT ASSOCIATES

ADMAR SUPPLY COMPANY INC
AIRGAS EAST INC

AIRGAS SAFETY INC

ALL METRO HEALTH CARE
ALLASEN CARPET CO INC
AMCHAR WHOLESALE INC
AMER BOARD OF FORENSIC TOX
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC

AMERICAN ROCK SALT Holdings LLC

AMHERST ALARM INC

AQUA SCIENCES INC
AUTO-CHLOR SYSTEM

BARBARA S LOUISOS
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN INC
RUSINIAKS SERVICE INC
COMAIRCO EQUIP INC
BORNHAVA

TRANSITIONAL SERV INC
BITTERMAN'S AUTO CENTER INC
BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC
CARDINAL DISTRIBUTION

CDW GOVERNMENT INC
CHARM TEX

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782

Amount paid
-3,499.27
-2,862.24
-7,225.80
-1,674.66

-11,637.16
-20,164.49
-410.90
-1,500.00
-102.17
-3,000.00
-2,037.32
-1,681.50
-278.47
-647.07
-2,000.00
-5,110.00
-24,013.82
-64.00
-2,201.00
-350.00
-215.80
-98.00
-4,805.14
-690.00
-2,850.00
-4,500.00
-3,570.00
-80,395.21
-902.04
-2,880.00
-191.00
-100.50
-154,657.73
-155.00
-850.12
-172,473.20
-47,168.00
-1,585.89
-4,588.39
-168.75
-516.68
-3,354.00
-1,073.81

Payment date
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/24/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

CITY OF LACKAWANNA

CHA CONSULTING INC

COMPASS HOUSE

CRYSTAL ROCK BOTTLED WATER
DELL MARKETING LP

DENNIS J. CAMPAGNA

DIVERSIFIED CHILDREN'S SERVICES
ERIE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUC ASSOCIATES
ENVIRONMENTAL EXPRESS LTD
FERRY INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC
GALLAGHER PRINTING INC

GENERAL WELDING & FABRICATING INC
GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
GORMAN BUS SALES

GRAINGER INC

GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR

Hearing & Speech Center,
HENRIETTA BLDG SUPPLIES INC
CONTINENTAL DISC CORP

HOWARD G FOSTER

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION CORP
INDUSTRIAL POWER & LIGHTING CORP
INDUSTRIAL TIRE INC

INTEGRATED THERAPY SERVICESOF WNY
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO
INTERNATIONAL SPRING CO

IRR SUPPLY CENTERS

JOURNEY'S END REFUGEE SERVICES INC
JW DANFORTH SERVICE CO INC
KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR

KJ ELECTRIC

LA ULTIMA HORA

LAWLEY SERVICE INSURANCE GROUP
LINSTAR INC

LOOMIS FARGO & CO

LORI L. STRONG RPR

LT COL MATT URBAN HUMAN SERV
Lynn Hess

MCPC

MIDWEST TAPE LLC

MOHAWK GROUP INC

Amount paid
-15,924.83
-4,971.91
-35,092.20
-24.11
-496.45
-3,290.76
-12,400.00
-95,200.00
-1,544.00
-1,725.00
-129.72
-42.78
-40.00
-525.00
-4,653.36
-757.00
-197.00
-239.40
-152,189.00
-57.60
-1,524.90
-2,275.00
-5,181.59
-1,333.53
-8,042.48
-11,600.00
-229.00
-50.00
-99.84
-55.00
-295.36
-102.50
-4,815.00
-150.00
-13,660.00
-1,662.84
-480.00
-1,398.50
-17,283.79
-4,252.50
-1,320.94
-142.61
-118,443.77

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

NATIONAL FUEL DISTRIBUTION CORP
NATIONAL FUEL RESOURCES INC
NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO

NEW DIRECTIONS YOUTH & FAMILY SVC
NOVER ENGELSTEIN & ASSOC INC

NYS OFFICE FOR THE AGING

NYS THRUWAY AUTHORITY

OLD FIRST WARD COMMUNITY ASSN
PANORAMA HISPANO

PEOPLE INC.

PITNEY BOWES INC

PJK CONSTRUCTION

POW-R MOLE SALES LLC

PROQUEST LLC

SALLY S. FRIZZELL

SERVOMEX CO

SHAMROCK GLASS CO INC

SHRED-IT USA LLC

SNORAC LLC

SOUTHERN TIER ENVIRON FOR LIVING IN
SPEECH LANGUAGE & COMMUNICATION
SPRING CREEK CONSTRUCTION

S-S ELECTRIC REPAIR SHOP INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STATE CHEMICAL MANUFACTURING CO
STERICYCLE INC

SWAN GROUP LTD PARTNERSHIP

THE BUFFALO NEWS

THE PUMP DOCTOR INC

TOWN OF HAMBURG ADULT DAY CARE
UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC
UNITED RICHTER ELEC MOTOR
UNIVERSITY GYN/OB INC

URBANDALE DEVELOPMENT CO INC
APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES &
MCC & DC DBA WEST SIDE COMMUNITY SV
WNY ASSN YOUTH BDS &YOUTH BURS
SOUTHSIDE TRAILER SERVICE INC
MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR

BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS
SYNERGY GLOBAL SOLUTIONS
GERNATT ASPHALT PROD INC

SIEWERT EQUIPMENT CO INC

Amount paid
-196,761.88
-532,890.12

-3,748.49
-323,223.00
-1,900.00
-3,982.77
-104.25
-761.16
-80.00
-2,196.00
-202.71
-5,000.00
-999.00
-68,319.05
-15.00
-14,218.51
-682.71
-800.00
-561.73
-2,804.00
-36,400.00
-860.00
-227.08
-39.44
-838.97
-375.16
-47,666.00
-320.41
-466.26
-3,762.00
-4,645.05
-904.51
-2,480.00
-10,302.75
-268.38
-1,037.57
-80.00
-67.62
-981.08
-12,592.67
-7,630.00
-31,019.94
-41,650.00

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

UNITED UNIFORM CO INC

WILL FOODS LLC

C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
BEE GROUP NEWSPAPERS

BEE GROUP NEWSPAPERS

JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

EAGLE SYSTEMS INC

CAREGIVERS

CANTALICIAN CENTER FOR LEARNING
WESTERN NEW YORK INDEPENDENT LIVING
IRISH CARBONIC & WELDING CORP
RESTORATION SOCIETY INC
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC
SOUTH BFLO COM DEV ASSOC
ECMC CASHIERS

dba PRECISION SCALE & BALANCE,
NAPA AUTO PARTS

MAPLE LEAF FOODS

BASIL FORD INC

GHD CONSULTING ENGINEERS LLC
ALADDIN TEMP-RITE LLC
FLEETPRIDE INC

PETTY CASH-EDWIN GONSIOREK
CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
EMPIRE TRACTOR

DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN
CAZENOVIA RECOVERY SYSTEMS INC
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC
NAPA AUTO PARTS

KRACKELER SCIENTIFIC INC
COMDOC INC

THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
COUNTY LINE STONE CO INC

IBM CORP

NYSACHO

EPIC

BHS FOODSERVICE SOLUTIONS
MILLER ENTERPRISES INC

MEALS ON WHEELS FOR WNY INC
FOREST MATERIALS INC

M ATTEA & BROTHERS

KURK FUEL CO

Amount paid

-2,432.50
-3,745.20
-46,518.09
-4,685.39
-158.03
-153.61
-4,594.48
-1,275.00
-3,980.75
148,125.88
-4,004.07
-24.70
-21,110.00
-1,307.50
-472.84
268,467.62
-766.19
-58.80
-1,026.75
-4,278.84
-90,508.63
-2,615.00
-364.13
-145.44
-3,704.71
-86.75
-315.31
-36,810.00
-2,841.12
-172.92
-1,762.17
-40.00
-67,342.78
-346.28
-7,980.00
-11,820.00
-1,569.00
-344.55
-11,016.35
207,436.00
-103.20
-400.00
-24,488.15

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

CHALLENGER COMMUNITY NEWS CORP
CENTER FOR THE VISUAL IMPAIRED
YOUNG AUDIENCES OF WNY
ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC

CITY OF BFLO/DIV OF WATER

THE SALVATION ARMY

HAMBERGER AND WEISS

BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH CENTER
BUSINESS FIRST

BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

FREY THE WHEELMAN INC

LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE ELDERLY

HERITAGE CENTERS-NYSARC ERIE CHAPTE

PETTY CASH STNS SD3

HEALTH FORCE

GALLAGHER ELEVATOR CO INC
RANDOM HOUSE INC

MAIN FORD GENERAL SUPPLY CO INC
PIONEER MOTORSPORT INC

NIBSCO SUPPLY INC

GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

B J MUIRHEAD CO INC

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES, ERIE CTY SE
VWR SCIENTIFIC

RESTEK CORP

FEDEX

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FCS ADMINISTRATORS, INC.

CHC LEARNING CENTER

QUALITY PLUS INC

SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES INC

NOCO ENERGY CORP

MOHAWK HOSP EQUIP INC
WEYDMAN ELECTRIC INC
PRINTCRAFT MARKING DEVICES INC
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE
SUBURBAN LOCK & KEY

COLVIN DRAPERIES

EDEN LIBRARY

COMMUNITY CONCERN OF WNY INC
L A HAZARD AND SONS INC

DELACY FORD INC

Amount paid
-91.96
-93,319.65
-4,671.00
-6,307.92
-2,183.53
-18,800.00
-8,500.00
-518,149.37
-110.00
-55.00
-472.84
-15,335.26
-287,765.52
-107.64
-11,740.50
-2,450.00
-33.75
-5,812.81
-197.89
-13,008.00
-10,980.29
-1,635.23
-11,595.00
-39,080.00
-2,705.41
-1,554.01
-61.97
-15.28
-18,966.67
-44,711.40
-82.98
-265,396.98
-30.55
-45.00
-3,000.00
-50.00
-5,360.53
-77.00
-1,170.00
-1,500.00
-2,993.10
-100.09
-309.89

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE
BROWNELLS INC

MODERN DISPOSAL SERVICES INC
LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
NORTHEAST GREAT DANE

THE VELLANO CORPORATION
UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC
COOK'S CORRECTIONAL KITCHEN
TENNANT SALES & SERVICE
SKYCASTERS LLC

CARDINAL HEALTH

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
APPLIANCE INSTALLATION AIS
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA LP

M & T BANK ACCOUNT ANALYSIS DEPT

LINDA L. WOLNIEWICZ

ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION SVCS
Michael Martin

BYRNE DAIRY

STATEWIDE MACHINERY INC
EMSL ANALYTICAL INC

US SECURITY ASSOCIATES INC
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC

FASTENAL

GANRORMIC, INC

ANSWERNET

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES INC
DIRECT TV

ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER
MICHELE C ALEKSANDROVS
SUSAN WATTS

NYS COUNTY EXECUTIVE ASSN
IMPREST FUND/PURCHASING
THE TREE HOUSE INC

3D PARTNERS LLC

COVERALL SERVICE CLEANING
HERMAN MILLER INC

FIBERTECH NETWORKS LLC

HON COMPANY

ERIE REGIONAL HOUSING DEV
NYSAC

OFFICEMAX INC

PEOPLE HOME HEALTH CARE SERV

Amount paid
-180.00
-7.95
-513.44
-12.00
-189.50
-747.45
-1,031.76
-714.30
-571.24
-1,201.50
-12,067.49
-125.47
-887.30
-2,222.59
-4,187.80
-687.50
-242.50
-142.50
-3,796.70
-160.00
-105.00
-2,673.31
-72.36
-1,298.98
-118,875.80
-89.22
-1,943.51
-261.96
-50,816.00
-797.50
-370.00
-11,084.00
-3,220.00
-8,029.35
-800.00
-2,200.00
-3,178.32
-4,450.00
-982.40
-4,643.38
-66,052.00
-5,312.21
-393.30

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

NORTH BUFFALO COMMUNITY
AMERICAN TOWER CORP

CINDY HY LIN

ARIN

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC
DAVID'S EXTERIOR HOME IMPROVEMENTS
CROWN CASTLE USA INC

CALIPER CORP

MARY JANE MCDONALD

OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC
SEWING TECHNOLOGY INC

BURT PROCESS EQUIPMENT

JAMES CZAJKOWSKI

BEE PUBLICATIONS INC

CROWN ATLANTIC COMPANY LLC
LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL
EDEN VETERINARY CLINIC
EMPLOYERCARE INC

UB SCHOOL OF DENTAL MEDICINE
PHILIPS LIFELINE

GLENMONT MDC EASTERN HILLS LLC
SAFELITE FULFILLMENT

OLINA M DULAK

BEYOND BOUNDARIES THERAPHY FOR KIDS
AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC

BIHR LANDSCAPE INC

NIAGARA SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
ARCMAIL TECHNOLOGY INC

LIPPES MATHIAS WEXLER FRIEDMAN LLP
BARNES & NOBLE

LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTINS
INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY

NEW FRONTIER EXCAVATING & PAVING IN
AMAZON

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
RELTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES INC
CASCADES RECOVERY US INC
MADALYN LOUDENSLAGER

STEVEN KROLCZYK

YOUNG TATO

SPRINGBROOK

CATTARAUGUS COUNTY DSS

MCPC INC

Amount paid
-3,792.70
-6,753.04
-8,320.00

-100.00
-23,930.12
-5,000.00
-6,411.77
-4,000.00
-785.00
-2,341.92
-2,035.00
-11,660.20
-315.00
-327.50
-473.16
-35,521.00
-75.00
-221.98
-199.00
-185.75
-216.61
-173.92

-6,562.50

52,550.00

-1,880.29

-6,854.50

-835.40
-4,777.00
-175,000.00
-136.55
-353.60
-711.66
-15,276.00
-833.10
-255.80
-2,072.41
-1,063.01
-1,207.50
-954.00
-7,927.74
-16,376.68
-17,815.10
-432.52

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee
JABCUZ INC

BLACK CREEK INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORP

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC
AMY L CORSON

BUFFALO GUIDANCE GROUP

BE WELL HEALTHCARE MEDICINE
B & H PHOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP
HON COMPANY

JANE O'LEARY

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
MODERN CORP

SBA TOWERS Il LLC

SATCOM GLOBAL

COPA AREA 1 TREASURER

JANET COLLESANO

SPECTRASITE COMMUNICATIONS INC
ERIN N CHAPMAN

JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS
ARTEL

DECKMAN OIL COMPANY INC

SHC SERVICES INC

NEWARK ELEMENT 14

THE OFFICE PAL

IDN HARDWARE SALES INC
MONSTER WORLDWIDE INC
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF LAW
SECURITY UNLIMITED

GREAT LAKES PHYSICIAN SERVICES
TRANSUNION RISK AND

DNA DIAGNOSTICS CENTER INC
INDUCTIVE AUTOMATION

PEACE PRINTS PRISON MINISTRIES
HOME DEPOT

NYSACCME

TRINITY SERVICES LLC

MOLEY MAGNETICS INC

DENNIS BEECHER

LISA NAPIER

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

VNA HOME CARE SERVICES

Amount paid

-15,897.00
-72,947.75
-3,630.00
-3,339.00
-37,500.00
-845.00
-4,193.90
-3,223.30
-1,629.75
-17,751.30
-101.00
-2,553.27
-202.12
-40.00
-4,379.00
-1,688.26
-2,962.50
-1,291.10
-691.39
-1,449.90
-461,315.02
-3,490.00
-19.60
-80.00
-395.00
-110.00
-9,344.90
-503.00
-66.00
-1,235.25
-6,546.00
-5,000.00
-271.66
-440.00
-3,130.08
-26,333.33
-1,690.00
-630.00
-40.00
-40.00
-40.00
-40.00
-29.95

Payment date

2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee

LEAPER, MOLLIE

RACHEL L DUSZA

SUZANNE WAKS

NFRASTRUCTURE

AMY JULICHER

ACADEMIC MEDICINE SERVICES INC
SARA MISSELL

ELMCREST CHILDREN'S CENTER INC
1701 HERTEL AVENUE LLC
EDWARD P O'BRIEN Il MD

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER
CARUANA, TINA & LENNY

ST JOHN KANTY ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

LODOX NA, LLC

BOYLE, JOELLE

KAITLIN GARLAND

KALEIDA HEALTH

ELLIOTT TRAVEL AGENCY INC.

GDY PROFESSIONAL INVESTIGATIONS
RIGNET INC.

MSBP 14-438 LLC

LARA DARLING

MARCIA AMADORI CROSBY

AMICO HOME IMPROVEMENT

ERIE COUNTY FEDERATION OF
CUSTOM MANUFACTURIJING INC
MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES LLC

LISA ROOD

HOME ASSIST SENIOR CARE INC
SUSAN MANCUSO

PRECISION ROLLER

ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

First Niagra Bank

MVP NETWORK CONSULTING LLC
VICTORIA PATTERSON

BLACK WESTERN NEW YORK MAGAZINE
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEMS
HON C/O WB MASON

SOUTHERN IMPERIAL INC

ALLYSON LARUFFA

JOHN SACCO

SARAH JANKOWSKI

Amount paid
-20.00
-2,240.00
-640.00
-16,861.80
-60.00
-3,118.08
-741.60
-2,213.88
-675.00
-990.00
-58,525.00
-540.00
-1,190.00
-791.65
-54,600.00
-537.77
-100.00
-1,606.20
-1,134.47
-1,430.64
-300.00
-5,713.85
-2,464.50
-1,030.00
-660.00
-1,000.00
-152.11
-371.40
-1,723.75
-12,165.00
-940.00
-353.30
-36.00
-23.00
-21.99
-100.00
-250.00
-1,239.00
-244.80
-160.00
-1,020.80
-418.00
-633.60

Payment date
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



Name of the payee Amount paid

JUST SIGNS AND DESIGNS LLC -4,710.00
WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC -621.08
THE AUGUST ALCHHORN CENTER -5,985.70
HEATHER MICELI -518.32
TRAFFIX DEVICES INC -11,945.50
GARSAL INDUSTRIES INC -1,458.95
RALPH M. MOHR -371.00
JOSEPH L. MACIEJEWSKI IV -230.00
WARREN HAWTHORN -197.05
FELIZ, YSAIAS -25.42
PAUL E. BONANNO -717.00
MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR -314.20
MICHAEL P FELICETTA -15.02
LAUREN NASH -144.25
MARY ELLEN BROCKMYRE -658.80
ASHLEY MORGAN -27.42
CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON -690.39
FR. JOSEPH BAYNE -83.70
JEFFREY ELY -1,902.56
DARC HULTQUIST -320.62
MARIE CANNON -615.27
DIRSCHBERGER, AL -677.34
MATTHEW SIRIANNI -633.16
BRETT CASEY -684.31
MEGHAN E LEYDECKER -1,254.35
NICHOLAS ORTIZ -103.39
BROC A DEHN -36.24

Total -6,810,156.91

Payment date

2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016
2/26/2016



